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Дистанция 15 Мальчики, 50m Вольный стиль Юноши 11-13 лет
27.04.2024 - 10:50 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Год рождения Время Очки

Год рождения 2013

1. ГОРИН, Максим 13 ЦСКА 31.26 299 lюн
2. ОТУОДИ, Эбука Райан 13 СШОР ЮМ (2) 31.68 287 lюн
3. СОКОЛОВ, Леонид 13 МАП "Ховрино" 32.64 262 lюн
4. НОВИЦКИЙ, Лев 13 МАП "Некрасовка" 32.91 256 lюн
5. ТКАЧЕНКО, Владимир 13 МАП "Южный" 33.76 237 lюн
6. ПРИБЫТОК, Никита 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 34.19 228 lюн
7. МЕЛЬНИКОВ, Артемий 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина 34.66 219 lюн
8. ГАСНИКОВ, Афанасий 13 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 35.07 211 lюн
9. ПОДЫМОВ, Егор 13 МФСОЦ "Люблино" 35.46 205 lюн

10. КУЗЬМИН, Никита 13 МКСШОР "Север-76"-Бескудниково 35.66 201 lюн
11. МЯГКОВ, Александр 13 МКСШОР "Север-70"-Молния 35.69 201 lюн
12. СИНИЦЫН, Никита 13 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 35.74 200 lюн
13. ВОРОНЦОВ, Александр 13 МКСШОР "Север-76"-Бескудниково 36.42 189 llюн
14. ТУМАНОВ, Илья 13 МКСШОР "Север-70"-Молния 37.82 169 llюн
15. ЛЮБАВИН, Арсений 13 МКСШОР "Север-70"-Молния 41.59 127 llюн

DSQ МАКАРОВ, Максим 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина lюн
DNS ГУЛЬ, Савелий 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка

Год рождения 2011 - 2012

1. ПЛАХТИНСКИЙ, Арсений 11 МКСШОР "Север-70"-Молния 28.28 404 lll
2. БАРЫШЕВ, Денис 11 СШОР ЮМ (2) 28.39 399 lll
3. ЗЕНКОВ, Александр 11 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина 28.69 387 lll
4. ПЛЕШАКОВ, Егор 11 ЦСКА 29.03 373 lll
5. КИРИЛЕНКО, Антон 12 МАП "Косино" 29.40 359 lll
6. ГОРЬКОВ, Кирилл 12 МАП "Косино" 29.76 346 lll

КУДРЯШОВ, Ростислав 11 МАП "Некрасовка" 29.76 346 lll
8. ЖЕЛЕЗНЫЙ, Михаил 12 МАП "Южный" 29.82 344 lюн
9. ДЕНИСОВ, Александр 11 СШОР ЮМ (2) 29.88 342 lюн

10. СЕРЕГИН, Савелий 11 ШП С.Комаровой 30.02 337 lюн
11. ЛУЗГИНОВ, Алексей 12 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Юность" 31.06 305 lюн
12. СОКУРОВ, Максим 12 МКСШОР "Север-70"-Молния 32.72 260 lюн
13. ЖУКОВСКИЙ, Арсений 12 СК "Динамо" 33.83 236 lюн
14. БОРОВИКОВ, Александр 12 ШП С.Комаровой 34.72 218 lюн

DNS КОРНИЕНКО, Семён 12 МАП "Меридиан"

Юноши 11-13 лет

1. ПЛАХТИНСКИЙ, Арсений 11 МКСШОР "Север-70"-Молния 28.28 404 lll
2. БАРЫШЕВ, Денис 11 СШОР ЮМ (2) 28.39 399 lll
3. ЗЕНКОВ, Александр 11 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина 28.69 387 lll
4. ПЛЕШАКОВ, Егор 11 ЦСКА 29.03 373 lll
5. КИРИЛЕНКО, Антон 12 МАП "Косино" 29.40 359 lll
6. ГОРЬКОВ, Кирилл 12 МАП "Косино" 29.76 346 lll

КУДРЯШОВ, Ростислав 11 МАП "Некрасовка" 29.76 346 lll
8. ЖЕЛЕЗНЫЙ, Михаил 12 МАП "Южный" 29.82 344 lюн
9. ДЕНИСОВ, Александр 11 СШОР ЮМ (2) 29.88 342 lюн

10. СЕРЕГИН, Савелий 11 ШП С.Комаровой 30.02 337 lюн
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Дистанция 15, Мальчики, 50m Вольный стиль , Юноши 11-13 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

11. ЛУЗГИНОВ, Алексей 12 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Юность" 31.06 305 lюн
12. ГОРИН, Максим 13 ЦСКА 31.26 299 lюн
13. ОТУОДИ, Эбука Райан 13 СШОР ЮМ (2) 31.68 287 lюн
14. СОКОЛОВ, Леонид 13 МАП "Ховрино" 32.64 262 lюн
15. СОКУРОВ, Максим 12 МКСШОР "Север-70"-Молния 32.72 260 lюн
16. НОВИЦКИЙ, Лев 13 МАП "Некрасовка" 32.91 256 lюн
17. ТКАЧЕНКО, Владимир 13 МАП "Южный" 33.76 237 lюн
18. ЖУКОВСКИЙ, Арсений 12 СК "Динамо" 33.83 236 lюн
19. ПРИБЫТОК, Никита 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 34.19 228 lюн
20. МЕЛЬНИКОВ, Артемий 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина 34.66 219 lюн
21. БОРОВИКОВ, Александр 12 ШП С.Комаровой 34.72 218 lюн
22. ГАСНИКОВ, Афанасий 13 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 35.07 211 lюн
23. ПОДЫМОВ, Егор 13 МФСОЦ "Люблино" 35.46 205 lюн
24. КУЗЬМИН, Никита 13 МКСШОР "Север-76"-Бескудниково 35.66 201 lюн
25. МЯГКОВ, Александр 13 МКСШОР "Север-70"-Молния 35.69 201 lюн
26. СИНИЦЫН, Никита 13 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 35.74 200 lюн
27. ВОРОНЦОВ, Александр 13 МКСШОР "Север-76"-Бескудниково 36.42 189 llюн
28. ТУМАНОВ, Илья 13 МКСШОР "Север-70"-Молния 37.82 169 llюн
29. ЛЮБАВИН, Арсений 13 МКСШОР "Север-70"-Молния 41.59 127 llюн

DSQ МАКАРОВ, Максим 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина lюн
DNS ГУЛЬ, Савелий 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка
DNS КОРНИЕНКО, Семён 12 МАП "Меридиан"


